
1 井  上  元  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 5 45.53 15.93 29.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.72 2.12-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.55 1.55-2 -4 -3 -3 -1

3 CSSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.54-1 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.73-1 0 0 2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 2 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -2 -1 0 -2

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.13 1.63-2 -2 0 -1 -1

8 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.310 0 1 0 0

17.18 15.93

Skating Skills 2.00 2.952.50 2.75 3.25 4.25 2.00

Transitions 2.00 2.752.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 1.75

Performance 2.00 3.102.75 2.50 3.50 4.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.952.50 2.50 3.50 4.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.052.75 2.75 3.50 4.25 2.00

29.60

2 佐  藤  遥  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京電機大学 1 43.80 14.90 28.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe<< e 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.34 2.16-2 -2 0 -1 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 1 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.57-2 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 1

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.09 1.67-2 -2 0 0 0

8 CSSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-1 -2 -1 0 0

15.44 14.90

Skating Skills 2.00 3.153.00 2.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.802.50 2.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.852.50 2.25 3.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.802.50 2.50 3.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.852.75 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.75

28.90
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3 大  東  勇  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 3 36.13 9.53 27.10 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T+1T 1.40 -0.01 1.39-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-2 -3 0 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 -1 0 0

10.13 9.53

Skating Skills 2.00 2.652.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.452.25 2.00 3.00 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.752.25 2.50 3.50 3.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.852.75 2.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.852.75 2.50 3.50 3.00 2.50

27.10

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 麻      大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 2 35.47 11.47 24.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-2 -2 -1 -1 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -2 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -2 0 0 -1

7 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.19 0.81-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.02 1.521 0 0 1 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-3 -5 0 -2 0

12.40 11.47

Skating Skills 2.00 2.552.25 2.00 3.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.352.00 1.50 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.351.75 1.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.25 1.75 3.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.00 2.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

24.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 山  形  昌  弘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 4 32.14 9.54 22.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.15 0.83-2 -3 -4 -2 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 -2 0 -1 -2

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.040 -3 0 -1 0

4 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.39 0.74-4 -5 -2 -2 -4

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 1 0

6 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -5 -5 -3 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0 -1 -1

10.54 9.54

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.25 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.102.25 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.252.00 1.50 2.50 3.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.302.25 1.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.352.50 1.50 2.75 3.00 2.00

22.60

6 川  島      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治学院大学 7 26.93 7.83 21.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.22 1.14-3 -3 -2 -1 -1

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -1 0 -1

6 1F<<+SEQ+1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -3 -1 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.07 1.530 -3 -2 -1 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.06 7.83

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.25 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.052.00 1.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 1.951.75 1.25 2.50 2.75 1.50

Composition 2.00 2.052.00 1.50 2.50 2.50 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.202.00 1.50 2.75 2.75 2.00

21.10

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 藤  元      祥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

嘉悦大学 6 26.43 6.23 20.70 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.01 0.910 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.31 0.79-3 -3 -4 -3 -1

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F!+1Lo+1Lo<< ! 1.00 -0.21 0.79-4 -5 -5 -3 -4

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -3 0 0 0

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.10 6.23

Skating Skills 2.00 2.251.75 1.75 2.75 3.00 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.951.50 1.25 2.50 2.75 1.75

Performance 2.00 1.901.25 1.50 2.50 2.75 1.50

Composition 2.00 2.201.75 1.50 2.75 3.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.051.75 1.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

20.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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